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Data i     

miejsce 

 

Godzina 

27.05. 2017 r., sobota - studia doktoranckie  

I rok II  rok III rok IV rok 

 

9
00 

- 10
30 

Koncepcje teologii 

współczesnej: 

prawosławie 

Ks. prof. M. Bendza 

/aud. VI 

 

 

Seminarium 

doktoranckie 

prof. W.Wołosiuk 

/aud. IV 

prof. K.Wojciecho-

wska 

/aud. III 

 

Religie światowe i 

dialog 

międzyreligijny 

prof. J.T.Maciuszko 

/aud. XI 

 

 

10
45 

- 12
15 

Koncepcje teologii 

współczesnej: 

prawosławie  

Ks. prof. M. Bendza 

/aud. VI 

Seminarium 

doktoranckie 

prof. W.Wołosiuk 

/aud. IV 

prof. K.Wojciecho-

wska 

/aud. III 

 

Religie światowe i 

dialog 

międzyreligijny 

prof. J.T.Maciuszko 

/aud. XI 

 

 

12
30

 - 14
00 

Metody gromadzenia i 

analizy danych 

teologiczno-

egzegetycznych 

prof. K.Wojciechowska 

/aud. III 

 

Metody 

gromadzenia i 

analizy danych 

pedagogiczno-

religijnych  

ks.prof. B.Milerski 

/aud. VI 

Konwersatorium 

teologiczne w 

języku obcym: 

ks. dr D.Chwastek 

(niem.) /aud. XI 

dr W. Konach (ros.) 

/aud. VII 

prof. T.J.Zieliński 

(ang.) 

/aud. IV 

 

 

14
45 

- 16
15 

Metody gromadzenia i 

analizy danych 

teologiczno-

egzegetycznych 

prof. K.Wojciechowska 

aud. III 

 

Metody 

gromadzenia i 

analizy danych 

pedagogiczno-

religijnych  

ks.prof. B.Milerski 

/aud. VI 

Fenomenologiczna i 

hermeneutyczna 

perspektywa w 

metodologii 

ks. prof. B.Milerski 

+ ks. dr D.Chwastek 

/aud. VII 

 

 
 
 


